
Input Purpose Actor/Assignment Device Dante Patch Direct Out Notes
1 Cast RF #1 Grace Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 1 Dante 1
2 Cast RF #2 Roeder Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 2 Dante 2
3 Cast RF #3 Sarah Taylor Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 3 Dante 3
4 Cast RF #4 Nicholas Richardson Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 4 Dante 4
5 Cast RF #5 Brooklyn Moore Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 5 Dante 5
6 Cast RF #6 David Ross Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 6 Dante 6
7 Cast RF #7 Emily Awe Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 7 Dante 7
8 Cast RF #8 Reeve Lynn-Hillman Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 8 Dante 8
9 Cast RF #9 Stefani Bishop Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 9 Dante 9

10 Cast RF #10 Jake Burell Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 10 Dante 10
11 Cast RF #11 Gwendolyn Saulino Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 11 Dante 11
12 Cast RF #12 David Termuhlen Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 12 Dante 12
13 Cast RF #13 Camryn Shankool Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 13 Dante 13
14 Cast RF #14 Sharn Weissmann Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 14 Dante 14
15 Cast RF #15 Sarah Ault Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 15 Dante 15
16 Cast RF #16 Jasmine Johnson Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 16 Dante 16
17 Cast RF #17 Daniel Warren Countryman B3 | Shure UR1 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 17 Dante 17
18 Cast RF #18 Talkback/Spare  Shure UR2 | Shure UR4D+ Dante 18 Dante 18
19 Dante 19 Dante 19
20 Dante 20 Dante 20
21 Dante 21 Dante 21
22 Dante 22 Dante 22
23 Dante 23 Dante 23
24 Dante 24 Dante 24
25 Dante 25 Dante 25
26 Dante 26 Dante 26
27 Dante 27 Dante 27
28 Dante 28 Dante 28
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29 Dante 29 Dante 29
30 Dante 30 Dante 30
31 Dante 31 Dante 31
32 Dante 32 Dante 32
33 QLAB North Side Dante 33 Dante 33
34 QLAB NE Side Dante 34 Dante 34
35 QLAB East Side Dante 35 Dante 35
36 QLAB SE Side Dante 36 Dante 36
37 QLAB South Side Dante 37 Dante 37
38 QLAB SW Side Dante 38 Dante 38
39 QLAB West Side Dante 39 Dante 39
40 QLAB NW Side Dante 40 Dante 40
41 QLAB Spare Dante 41 Dante 41
42 Dante 42 Dante 42
43 Dante 43 Dante 43
44 Dante 44 Dante 44
45 Dante 45 Dante 45
46 Dante 46 Dante 46
47 Dante 47 Dante 47
48 Dante 48 Dante 48
49 Dante 49 Dante 49
50 Dante 50 Dante 50
51 Dante 51 Dante 51
52 Dante 52 Dante 52
53 Dante 53 Dante 53
54 Dante 54 Dante 54
55 Dante 55 Dante 55
56 Dante 56 Dante 56
57 Dante 57 Dante 57
58 Dante 58 Dante 58
59 Dante 59 Dante 59
60 Dante 60 Dante 60
61 Dante 61 Dante 61
62 Dante 62 Dante 62
63 SM Paging Olivia Johnston Shure SM58s Dante 63 Input 31
64 SM VOG Olivia Johnston Shure SM58s Dante 64 Input 32
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Outputs Purpose Output to Device Dante Patch Cascade In Notes
Mix 1 VOX Dante 1 Dante 1
Mix 2 T-Loop Adastra LA-600 MKII Dante 2 Omni 5

Mix 3 ASL Galaxy Audio AS1100T Dante 3
Omni 2
Omni 3

Mix 4 Dante 4 Dante 4
Mix 5 Dante 5 Dante 5
Mix 6 Dante 6 Dante 6
Mix 7 Dante 7 Dante 7
Mix 8 Dante 8 Dante 8
Mix 9 Dante 9 Dante 9
Mix 10 Dante 10 Dante 10
Mix 11 Dante 11 Dante 11
Mix 12 Dante 12 Dante 12
Mix 13 BK Stage Dante 13 Omni 8
Mix 14 Lobby Dante 14 Omni 6
Mix 15 Tvs Dante 15 Omni 7

Mix 16 VOX Verb [Internal] Dante 16
FX 1 L
FX 1 R

Matrix 1 North Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 32 Dante 32
Matrix 2 NE Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 33 Dante 33
Matrix 3 East Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 34 Dante 34
Matrix 4 SE Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 35 Dante 35
Matrix 5 South Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 36 Dante 36
Matrix 6 SW Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 37 Dante 37
Matrix 7 West Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 38 Dante 38
Matrix 8 NW Side Shure Rio 1608-D2 Dante 39 Dante 39
ST L Dante 25 Dante 25
ST R Dante 26 Dante 26
MONO Dante 27 Dante 27

Radium Girls QL5 Output Workbook



RF # Character Actor Skin Color Hair Color Element Device Element Color Placement Rigging? Notes
1 Grace Rhyan Shankool Light Brown Dark Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
2 Roeder Logan Awe Beige Light Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Beige Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
3 Kathryn/Ens #1 Sarah Taylor Beige Red Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Beige Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
4 Lee/Ens #2 Nicholas Richardson Beige Dark Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
5 Irene/Ens #3 Brooklyn Moore Beige Light Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
6 Tom/Ens #4 David Ross Beige Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
7 Ens #5 Emily Awe Beige Dark Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Beige Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
8 Ens #6 Reeve Lynn-Hillman Beige Light Red Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
9 Ens #7 Stefani Bishop Beige Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
10 Ens #8 Jake Burell Beige Blonde Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
11 Ens #9 Gwendolyn Saulino Beige Blonde Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
12 Ens #10 David Termuhlen Beige Gray Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
13 Ens #11 Camryn Shankool Light Brown Dark Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
14 Ens #12 Sharon Weissmann Beige Blonde Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Beige Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
15 Ens #13 Sarah Ault Beige Dark Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Beige Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
16 Ens #14 Jasmine Johnson Beige Brown Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
17 Ens #15 Daniel Warren Beige Gray Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
18 Talkback Director/Cast N/A N/A N/A Shure UR2 N/A N/A N/A Same RF used for Talkback & Spare
18 Spare N/A N/A N/A Countryman B3 Shure UR1 Tan Right Cheek x2 Ear-Rig x2 Elements for Spare
N/A Grace US Katie Ault Beige Brown N/A N/A Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
N/A Irene/Ens #3 US Sedona Coleman Beige Light Brown N/A N/A Tan Right Cheek x1 Ear-Rig
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